ROLINE Industrial Converter, 10/100/1000T - 100/1000 Fiber

Product No. 21.13.1149

ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 21.13.1149

EAN (single piece) 7611990124695





Manufacturer





- Support full wire speed copper-to-fiber media conversion for 10/100Mbit/s speed and media types
- Tri-speed 10/100M/1Gbit/s copper to dual-speed 100M/1Gbit/s fiber conversion
- Comply with IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab, 802.3z standard
- Choice for SFPs for 100Base-FX (21.14.3499) or for Gigabit Ethernet (Mini-GBICs: 21.14.3500, 21.14.3501, 21.14.3502)
- Support full wire speed conversion for Gigabit copper to Gigabit fiber SFP port
- Support auto-negotiation with link partners
- Supports auto-negotiation 10/100Mbps or forced mode on the copper port
- Auto-MDI/MDIX on the copper port
- Ideal solution for multimode, short reach up to long reach single mode fiber, Bi-Di applications
- Provide dual-speed SFP on fiber port for mounting variety of fiber options
- Provide important LFPT (Link Fault Pass Through) media converter function
- Support Jumbo frame conversion
- Energy efficient ethernet (EEE) support
- Alarm events relay output
- Operation temp. : 20 ^oC +70 ^oC
- Supports DIN rail mounting
- DC Input via terminal block
- As PSU u order: 21.13.1311

Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Network converters
Product type	Media Converter
Colour	black
Operating temperature min.	-40 °C
Operating temperature max.	75 °C
Height	95 mm
Width	40 mm
Depth	80 mm
Weight	314.4 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	70 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	130 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	190 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.428 kg